الجودة في كُل صنّعة
نبذة عنا
صاف سدير، بوابة التميز الصناعي في السعودية. نحن لا نقدم مجرد منتجات، بل نصنع
التي  المميزة  منتجاتنا  تشكيلة  نقدم  بفخر  والتميز.  التقنية  الدقة  بين  تجمع  أعمالًا
في  ومساهمين  المحلية  الصناعة  بذلك  داعمين  والابتكار،  الجودة  في  التفاني  تجسد
رسم مستقبل مشرق للتصنيع في المملكة العربية السعودية
الرؤية
 أن نكون الرائدون في قطاع الصناعة بالمملكة العربية السعودية من خلال تقديم حلول

Feed and push the body along the pipe axis.
The nut can be easily locked by hand for fittings starting from 20MM up to
63MM, whereas bigger diameters are advised to use a wrench for locking it.
24
SAFMA032X1"
Code
32 x 1"
D x G
67
L2
6
Z
20
L1
10
SAFMA050X1-1/2" 50 x 1-1/2" 92 7 21 10
SAFMA063X2" 63 x 2" 109 8 26 10
SAFMA090X3" 90 x 3" 136 11 35 10
SAFMA110X4" 110 x 4" 146 12 39 10
Nominal
Pressure
(Bar)
160

Piece
Weight
(grams)
SAFTEE
SAFTEE032
Code
32 x 32 x 32
D x D1 x D
68
L
45
Z
23
Z1
10
SAFTEE050 50 x 50 x 50 92 56 30 10
SAFTEE063 63 63 x 63 110 70 35 10
SAFTEE090 90 x 90 x 90 136 98 45 10
SAFTEE110 110 x 110 x 110 145 130 69 10
Nominal
Pressure
(Bar)
50

D
92
111
152 135 53 10
Nominal
Pressure
(Bar)
90
Quantity
per Carton
(pcs)
190
25 480
15 800
6 1720
SAFELB110 110 x 110 210174 145 65 10 4 2520
Piece
Weight
(grams)
بداية خط سن خارجي

SAFEC032
Code
32
D
78
L
10
Nominal
Pressure
(Bar)
170
Quantity
per Carton
(pcs)
100
SAFEC050 50 95 10 55 215
SAFEC063 63 111 10 30 380
SAFEC090 90 141 10 12 830
SAFEC110 110 157 10 10 1200
Piece
Weight
(grams)
وصلة خط
COUPLING
SAFCOU
SAFCOU032
Code
32 X 32
D x D
32
D
68
L
3
Z
10
SAFCOU050 50 X 50 50 92 4 10
SAFCOU063 63 X 63 63 110 5 10
SAFCOU090 90 X 90 90 135 6 10
SAFCOU0110 110 X 110 110 145 6 10
Nominal
Pressure
(Bar)
100

Saddle Parts
1- Upper Part
Saddle upper part is made of a combination of Polypropylene
Grade PP-570 and PP-440.
2- Base Part
Saddle base part is made of a combination of Polypropylene
Grade PP-570 and PP 440
3- Bolt & Nuts
Bolt and nuts are made of stainless steel with plated Hex Bolts,
full thread Din 933 - CI-4.8.
Stainless Steel Bolt & Nut (Optional) to be supplied on request.
4- 'O' Ring
'O' Rings are made of nitrile-butadiene rubber (NBR).
Saddle Assembly
28
75 mm X 1-1/2" SAFSA075X1-1/2" 104 50 352
90 mm X1/2" SAFSA090X1/2" 104 40 336
90 mm X3/4" SAFSA090X3/4" 104 40 332
90 mm X1" SAFSA090X1" 104 40 340
90 mm X 1-1/4" SAFSA090X1-1/4" 104 40 350
90 mm X1-1/ 2" SAFSA090X1-1/2" 104 40 346
90 mm X 2" SAFSA090X2" 104 40 350
110 mm X 3/4" SAFSA110X3/4" 104 30 458
110 mm X 1" SAFSA110X1" 104 30 464
110 mm X 1-1/4" SAFSA110X1-1/4" 104 30 476
110 mm X 1-1/2" SAFSA110X1-1/2" 104 30 470
110 mm X 2" SAFSA110X2" 104 30 484
32 mm X 1/2"
Nominal Diameter
mm(d) X Inch(G)
SAFSA032X1/2"
Code
102
Nominal
Pressure
(Bar)
200
Quantity
per Carton
(pcs)
102
32 mm X 3/4" SAFSA032X3/4" 102 200 104
40 mm X 1/2" SAFSA040X1/2" 102 200 102
40 mm X 3/4" SAFSA040X3/4" 102 200 104
40 mm X 1" SAFSA040X1 102 200 108
50 mm X 1/2" SAFSA050X1/2" 102 150 120
50 mm X 3/4" SAFSA050X3/4" 102 150 125
50 mm X 1" SAFSA050X1" 102 150 126
63 mm X 1/2" SAFSA063X1/2" 104 80 216
63 mm X 3/4" SAFSA063X3/4" 104 80 218
63 mm X 1" SAFSA063X1" 104 80 220
63 mm X 1-1/4" SAFSA063X1-1/4" 104 80 245
63 mm X 1-1/2" SAFSA063-1X1/2" 104 80 234
75 mm X 1/2" SAFSA075X1/2" 104 50 342
75 mm X 3/4" SAFSA075X3/4" 104 50 346
75 mm X 1" SAFSA075X1" 104 50 350
Piece
Weight
(grams)
مربط
SADDLE
SAFSA
No. of Bolts
29
BARBED
وصلة كبس لخراطيم الري
IRRIGATION FITTING COUPLING
SAFIRFICOU
SAFIRFICOU013
Code
13 x 13
D × D
2500
Quantity
per Carton
(pcs)
5
Piece
Weight
(grams)
SAFIRFICOU025 25 x 25 600 11
SAFIRFICOU032 32 x 32 500 20
وصلة مخفضة كبس لخراطيم الري
IRRIGATION FITTING R-COUPLING
SAFIRFIRCOU
SAFIRFIRCOU013x8

قسام كبس لخراطيم الري
IRRIGATION FITTING TEE
SAFIRFITEE
SAFIRFITEE013
Code
25 x 25 x 25
D x D1 x D
500
Quantity
per Carton
(pcs)
15
Piece
Weight
(grams)
SAFIRFITEE032 32 x 32 x 32 300 26
30
صندوق محبس
VALVE BOX
SAFVB
SAFVB0160
Code
160
D
1
Quantity
per Carton
(pcs)
536
Weight
(Grams)
SAFVB0250 250 1 1200
قسام مخفض كبس لخراطيم الري
IRRIGATION FITTING R-TEE
SAFIRFIRTEE
SAFIRFIRTEE025x13